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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Bhattarai, Rosedeep (CCS) ............... W 397 DORSEY, Early (0.0,GlbDHS)
Borton, John (CCS) ............................ W 384 BYRD, Douglas (2.0,DrPkCS)
Byrd, Douglas (DrPkCS) .................... B 384 BORTON, John (2.0,CCS)
Conlon, Jp (MoHS) ............................. W 393 MUHAMMED SWAGIR, Fatima (1.0,CCS)
Davis, Henry (DrPkCS) ...................... B 390 VILSKI, Karl (1.0,WHHS)
Dorsey, Early (GlbDHS) ..................... B 397 BHATTARAI, Rosedeep (0.0,CCS)
Edwards, Tre (GlbDHS) ..................... W 392 RAJANI, Ronav (1.0,SycJH)
Gandham, Anshika (RKCG) ............... W 387 NARRA, Abhinav (2.0,MasMS)
Giday, Zay (CCS) ............................... B 398 MONDAY, Cameron (0.0,GlbDHS)
Goodloe, Dereon (CCS) ..................... B 391 SAMPATH, Dhruv (1.0,RKCG)
Higgins, Avante (JCA) ........................ B 386 TAK, Chinmay (2.0,RKCG)
Hwang, Trevor (MarsHA) ................... B 385 MALONE, Aidan (2.0,HastMS)
Isenberg, Grayson (WHHS) ............... B 389 JACKSON, Lincoln (1.0,ITCHS)
Jackson, Lincoln (ITCHS) .................. W 389 ISENBERG, Grayson (1.0,WHHS)
Maddi, Charvik (MasHS) .................... B 388 SATHYANARAYANAN, Anish (1.0,RKCG)
Malone, Aidan (HastMS) .................... W 385 HWANG, Trevor (2.0,MarsHA)
Monday, Cameron (GlbDHS) ............. W 398 GIDAY, Zay (0.0,CCS)
Moore, Leland (CCS) ......................... B 399 NEWTON, Lennon (0.0,GlbDHS)
Muhammed swagir, Fatima (CCS) ..... B 393 CONLON, Jp (1.0,MoHS)
Narra, Abhinav (MasMS) .................... B 387 GANDHAM, Anshika (2.0,RKCG)
Newton, Lennon (GlbDHS) ................ W 399 MOORE, Leland (0.0,CCS)
Padgett, Gabriel (CCS) ...................... W 396 PETERSON, Rose (1.0,GlbDHS)
Peterson, Rose (GlbDHS) .................. B 396 PADGETT, Gabriel (0.0,CCS)
Rajani, Ronav (SycJH) ....................... B 392 EDWARDS, Tre (1.0,GlbDHS)
Ramirez, Oliver (GlbDHS) .................. B 394 ULMER, Alonte (1.0,CCS)
Sampath, Dhruv (RKCG) ................... W 391 GOODLOE, Dereon (1.0,CCS)
Sathyanarayanan, Anish (RKCG) ...... W 388 MADDI, Charvik (2.0,MasHS)
Taalib, Azaan (ITCHS) ....................... B 395 ZHAO, Daniel (1.0,CCL)
Tak, Chinmay (RKCG) ....................... W 386 HIGGINS, Avante (2.0,JCA)
Ulmer, Alonte (CCS) ........................... W 394 RAMIREZ, Oliver (1.0,GlbDHS)
Vilski, Karl (WHHS) ............................ W 390 DAVIS, Henry (1.0,DrPkCS)
Zhao, Daniel (CCL) ............................ W 395 TAALIB, Azaan (1.0,ITCHS)
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